
69 LED Strip PA

LED Strip PA

Color Flow Effect100million ColorsSDL Smart Natural Light Dimmable and Tunable BLE Sigmesh Opple Home



Specification

Item Code

Item Description
504001077000

504001077100

70LED Strip PA

Color Flow Effect100million ColorsSDL Smart Natural Light Dimmable and Tunable

UTMOST-DY100-1Q-24V12W-SDL-bare-10M

UTMOST-DY100-1Q-24V12W-SDL-with tube-10M

Item Description

BLE Sigmesh Opple Home

Power (W) CCT (K)

12W/M

12W/M

1800-12000K

1800-12000K

LED Strip PA

Strip Only

Strip Only

Remark



Frequency

Nominal Voltage

Electrical Supply

Material PC

Mechanical  Properties

Packaging Information

Dimensions(mm)
(LxWxH) (pcs/CTN)

Packing QtyGross Weight
(kg)

Outer box

Item Code Item Description

Item 

504001077000

504001077100

504098010700

820009000800

820009002600

Technical Specification

Ra

Lumen (lm)

Degree of protection (IP)

Driver Integrated

UTMOST-DY100-1Q-24V12W-SDL-bare-10M

UTMOST-DY100-1Q-24V12W-SDL-with tube-10M

SDL Strip Controller

Driver-OP-IESVC1200024E1-02-120W-24V

Driver-OP-IESVC2400024E1-02-240W-24V

430*267*283

430*267*283

295*260*200

395*315*220

355*300*255

5.52 

8.82 

5.40 

8.10 

12.99 

20

20

60

30

30

97 (@4000K)

MAX:1000lm/M

IP65 (with tube)/ IP20

No

50/60Hz

220-240(Driver) / 24V(Strip)

Operating Temperature

Storage Environment

Application Conditions

-20℃~50℃

-20℃~60℃

71 LED Strip PA


